
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 08/06/14 1st Payment 1,604,709

2nd Payment 1,668,897
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,735,653

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,805,079

5th Payment 1,877,282

1 07/23/14 Wed $21,826,228 $11,599,195 $40,000,000 $24,067,389 1.662 6.0% 6.0% 6th Payment 1,952,374

2 07/26/14 Sat $24,930,534 $24,728,517 $50,000,000 $30,229,746 1.654 6.9% 12.5% 7th Payment 2,030,469

3 07/30/14 Wed $22,939,004 $36,860,399 $60,000,000 $36,275,695 1.654 6.3% 18.0% 8th Payment 2,111,687

4 08/02/14 Sat $27,373,050 $51,740,839 $70,000,000 $41,991,602 1.667 7.5% 24.2% 9th Payment 2,196,155

5 08/06/14 Wed $25,453,119 $65,308,179 $80,000,000 $47,990,402 1.667 7.0% 29.5% 10th Payment 2,284,001

6 08/09/14 Sat $29,015,433 $80,774,350 $90,000,000 $53,989,202 1.667 7.9% 35.1% 11th Payment 2,375,361

7 08/13/14 Wed $29,525,618 $96,512,465 $110,000,000 $66,000,000 1.667 8.1% 40.3% 12th Payment 2,470,376

8 08/16/14 Sat $34,261,423 $114,181,431 $128,000,000 $76,800,000 1.667 9.3% 45.9% 13th Payment 2,569,191

9 08/20/14 Wed $34,840,229 $131,590,834 $150,000,000 $90,000,000 1.667 9.5% 51.0% 14th Payment 2,671,958

10 08/23/14 Sat $38,201,487 $150,679,832 $171,000,000 $102,600,000 1.667 10.3% 56.1% 15th Payment 2,778,837

11 08/27/14 Wed $40,588,867 $170,961,787 $235,000,000 $141,000,000 1.667 10.9% 60.9% 16th Payment 2,889,990

12 08/30/14 Sat $64,942,528 $203,413,084 $300,000,000 $180,000,000 1.667 16.9% 67.5% 17th Payment 3,005,590

13 09/03/14 Wed $114,525,547 $260,640,647 $425,000,000 $254,900,000 1.667 27.9% 76.6% 18th Payment 3,125,813

14 09/06/14 Sat $181,839,078 $351,504,279 $600,000,000 $359,900,000 1.667 40.5% 86.0% 19th Payment 3,250,846

15 09/10/14 Wed $400,839,414 $551,800,749 $0 1.667 68.1% 95.6% 20th Payment 3,380,880

16 09/13/14 Sat $363,678,156 $733,528,014 $0 1.667 64.6% 98.4% 21st Payment 3,516,115

17 09/17/14 Wed $801,678,827 $1,134,120,953 $0 1.667 89.8% 99.8% 22nd Payment 3,656,759

18 09/20/14 Sat $581,885,049 $1,424,884,577 $0 1.667 81.0% 100.0% 23rd Payment 3,803,030

19 09/24/14 Wed $1,122,350,358 $1,985,714,691 $0 1.667 95.9% 100.0% 24th Payment 3,955,151

20 09/27/14 Sat $756,450,564 $2,363,707,403 $0 1.667 88.5% 100.0% 25th Payment 4,113,357

21 10/01/14 Wed $1,459,055,465 $3,092,786,551 $0 1.667 98.4% 100.0% 26th Payment 4,277,891

27th Payment 4,449,007

28th Payment 4,626,967

29th Payment 4,812,046

30th Payment 5,004,528

Total 90,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,000,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 8/6/2014


